

## Shell Rock 1st Responders

Please join us for our EMS Breakfast and support your local First Responders at the ESB on 02/01/2025 8am-Noon

We will be serving biscuits and gravy, scrambled eggs, hashbrowns and assorted pastries and desserts until gone

Carry out available

Your free will donation will help the Shell Rock First Responders purchase needed equipment and training!

If you are unable to attend and would like to donate, donations can be sent to
Shell Rock First Responders
P.O. Box 522
Shell Rock IA, 50670